Tuition and Fees Schedule

2019-2020

Registration

New Student $200

Returning Student $100
Supply Fee

Infant/Toddler $50

2 Year olds $75

3 Year olds $125

4 Year olds $125

Kindergarten $150

Infant and Toddler (6 months to 23 months as of 9/1/19)

Tues/Thurs $220
Mon/Wed/Fri $270
Mon-Fri $350
Two Year olds (2yrs by 9/1/19)
Tues/Thurs $220
Mon/Wed/Fri $270
Mon-Fri $350

Three Year olds (3yrs by 9/1/19)

Tues/Thurs $180
Mon/Wed/Fri $200
Mon-Thurs $240
Mon-Fri $295
Four Year olds (4yrs by 9/1/19)
Tues/Wed/Thurs $200
Mon-Thurs $240
Mon-Fri $295
Kindergarten (5yrs by 9/1/19)
Mon-Fri $325

August-May

*10 month commitment




